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CITY JOC MEMBERS  

19 August 2010 

 

NAME SIGNATURE ORGANISATION TEL FAX CELL No E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Bongi Mokaba   Event Management 011 407 7525 339 1872 082 559 3823 bongim@joburg.org.za 

Chanelle Meyer  Event Management  011 407 7512 339 1872 083 215 9735 joc@joburg.org.za 

Stella Wilson   PIKITUP 011 712 5316 712 5322 071 856 6822 stellawilson@pikitup.co.za 

Shaun Harrison  EMS - Events 011 407 6018 339 1532 082 966 0808 shaunha@joburg.org.za 

Alice Mashile   Event Management 011 407 7051 339 1628 071 884 1052 alicemas@joburg.org.za 

Andre Erasmus   EMS – Events   339 1532 082 468 3834 andree@joburg.org.za 

Dakalo Rathando  EMS - Events 011 407 6018 339 1532  dakalor@joburg.org.za 

Ernest P Sepharatla  City Power 011 490 7780 870 3684 083 703 2590 esepharatla@citypower.co.za 

Dee Daniel   City Parks 011 712 6671 339 2692 082 575 5013 ddaniel@jhbcityparks.com 

Mimmie Masike   City Parks 011 712 6664 712 6764 073 316 6961 mmasike@jhbcityparks.com 

Tessa Amod  JMPD Events 011 490-1590 490-1864 083 454 5906 tessaam@joburg.org.za 

Andre Van Tonder  JMPD Events 011 490 1590 490 1864 082 598 8469 andrevt@joburg.org.za 

Pinkie Mphahlele      JMPD Events 011 490 1590 490 1864 082 484 4288 pinkiemp@joburg.org.za 

Aiden Myers  JMPD Events 011 490 1590 490 1864 076 455 8659 aidenm@joburg.org.za 

Puleng Mopeli  JHB Water 011 688 1601 688 1528 071 608 6396 mopeli.puleng@jwater.co.za 

Sam Modiba   JRA 011 298 5295 298 5180 079 892 2278 smodiba@jra.org.za 

Itumeleng  Molutsi   Environmental Health 011 407 6545 339 1443 083 466 2639 itumelengmo@joburg.org.za 

Futhi Maseko  Environmental Health 011 407 7143 339 1443 082 467 9380 futhis@joburg.org.za 

Mmoni Serumula   Metrobus 011 403 4300 403 4349 082 564 9567 rserumula@mbus.co.za 

Tebogo Mauco   JDA Newtown 011 833 6323 833 2826 083 314 9705 tebogo@newtown.co.za 

Daniel Kgwadi   SAPS 011 373 3406 373 3450  079 893 9321 dan.Kgwadi@hotmail.com 

Delisile D Dube   Disaster Management   083 414 0511 delisiled@joburg.org.za 

Sello Twala   City Parks 011 712 6658   stwala@jhbcityparks.com 

Jerry Zulu   
Environmental 
Management 011 587 4285  082 559 3689 jerryz@joburg.org.za 

Petunia Jele   Pikitup  011 712 5247  082 551 3700 petuniajele@pikitup.co.za 
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Niel Rooi   Disaster Management  011 373 7517 0866038742 0837719928 nielr@joburg.org.za 

Rev. Christian P Finn   EMS Chaplaincy  071 852 4808  0726195973 cfinn@absamail.co.za 

R. Karsten   City Power  011 490 7048 870 3328 083 297 2327 rkarsten@citypower.co.za. 

N. A Banoo   GPG EMS  011 264 5000 488 3023 083 274 3611 nishar.banoo@gauteng.gov.za 

 


